APERITIF



N/V La Maison du Crémant, Prestige Brut

N/V Ruinart Rosé

2012 R&L Legras 'Présidence’ grand cru Blanc-de-Blancs

2016 Guiberteau, Saumur

2018 Chateau Carbonnieux

2016 F.X. Pichler 'Liebenberg' Smaragd

2018 Michel Niellon, Chassagne-Montrachet ler cru 'Les Champs Gains'

2018 Scharzhof 'Le Gallais' Wiltinger Braune Kupp by Egon Miller Kabinett

All prices are subject to 10% service charge.

160

290

362

190

273

345

436

400



2020 Franck Millet, Sancerre rosé

2013 Clau de Nell 'Cuvée Violette'

2016 Casalforte, Amarone della Valpolicella

2015 Chateau Bellefont-Belcier

2015 Benjamin Leroux, Vosne-Romanée

2013 Domaine de la Janasse, Chateauneuf-du-Pape 'Vieilles Vignes'

2013 Chateau d’Aydie 'Maydie'

2015 Peter Jakob-Kihn 'Oestricher Lenchen' Goldkap

2009 Chéateau Rieussec

All prices are subject to 10% service charge.

178

182

218

273

400

455

182

400

309



Extra Dry White Port with Tonic

Off Dry White Port with Tonic

OC Spritz

Mo Mo Bellini

Mandarin Mimosa

Green Thumb

Spring Fling

Dolin Vermouth Dry
Cocchi Vermouth di Torino Rosso
Campari
Cynar
Pernod

Le Fée Absinthe ‘Parisienne’

Absente Absinthe

All prices are subject to 10% service charge.

130

130

158

160

160

108

108

50ml

107
110
107
107
107
150
150



Tanqueray ‘N° Ten’
Monkey 47
Nikka Coffey

Ketel One
Belvedere “Lake Bartzek”

Beluga Gold Line

Don Julio Blanco

Fortaleza Anejo

Havana Club 3 years

Zacapa ‘XO Solera Gran Reserva’

Bulleit
Booker's
Michter’s 10 Year

Single Barrel Bourbon

Johnnie Walker Black

Johnnie Walker ‘Blue Label King George V’

All prices are subject to 10% service charge.

50ml
170
218
250

117
138
570

175
342

128
407

142
283
417

120
974



50ml

Bushmills ‘Black Bush’ 124

John Jameson & Son 120

Kirin Fuji Sanroku Blended 133
Nikka, Taketsuru 17 years 550
Suntory, Hibiki 21 years 995

The Macallan 12 years - The Highlands 158
Lagavulin 16 years - The Islay 330
Highland Park 30 years - The Highlands 998
Young Master Classic Ale 98

Tsing Tao 98

All prices are subject to 10% service charge.



Sprite, Coca-Cola, Coke-Zero 74

Fever Tree Soda, Tonic 84

Ginger Ale, Ginger Beer 84

Yuzu Soda 98

Carrot, Orange, Grapefruit, Apple 94

Mikan, White Peach 98

Black Cherry, Riesling Grape, Dornfelder Grape, Topaz Apple, William Pear 98

Serve chilled

Taboocha (Seasonal) 98
Cold Pressed Green Juice (Spinach, Cucumber, Celery & Granny Smith Apple) 104
Cold Pressed Booster Juice (Orange, Carrot & Ginger) 104

Infusion serve hot

Osmanthus 104

Rose Buds 104

Lemon Verbena 88

Fresh mint with local longan honey 88

All prices are subject to 10% service charge.



DIGESTIF



50ml

Havana Club 3 years 128
Zacapa ‘XO Solera Gran Reserva’ 407
Bulleit 142

Booker's 283

Michter’s 10 Year 417

Single Barrel Bourbon

Johnnie Walker Black 120

Johnnie Walker ‘Blue Label King George V’ 974
Bushmills ‘Black Bush’ 124

John Jameson & Son 120

Kirin, Fuji Sanroku Blended 133

Nikka, Taketsuru 17 years 550

Suntory, Hibiki 21 years 995

The Macallan 12 years - The Highlands 158
Lagavulin 16 years - The Islay 330
Highland Park 30 years - The Highlands 998

All prices are subject to 10% service charge.



Camus 'lle de Ré'
Davidoff Extra
Delamain ‘Tres Véneérable’
Hennessy ‘Ellipse’
Tesseron ‘Lot N° 53 XO’
Paul-Marie & Fils
‘Fut NOS5, Borderies’

1973 Delamain ‘1st Cru du Cognac’

1969 Delamain ‘1st Cru du Cognac’

1960 Delamain ‘1st Cru du Cognac’
1968 Guy Lhéraud ‘Bons-Bois’

Delamain 'Vesper'
Frapin ‘Extra’
Paul-Marie & Fils

‘Devant la porte'

1971 Guy Lhéraud
1969 Guy Lhéraud

1980 Jean Grosperin
1970 Jean Grosperin

All prices are subject to 10% service charge.

50ml
326
800
714
6392
586
1040

691
932
1352
1037

504
586
1155

785

995

775
1352



Chateau de Laubade X.O.
1971 Chateau de Laubade 'Vintage'

1900 Samalens ‘Bas Armagnac’

Dupont 'Plus de 20 Ans’
Drouin Hors d'Age
1969 Drouin

Jacopo Poli ‘Moscato’
Jacopo Poli ‘Merlot’
Sarpa di Poli ‘Merlo/Cabernett’

Collavini ‘Pinot Grigio’

G.E. Massenez ‘Poire Williams’

G.E. Massenez ‘Gewlirztraminer’

G.E. Massenez ‘Frombaise’

All prices are subject to 10% service charge.

50ml
290
590
3990

500
340
733

260
260
260
295

229
229
229

90ml



Beniotome Sakura Asuka Vivace - Fukuoka 200

Yamazaru Mugi - Miyazaki 180
Helios 3 Year Awamori - Okinawa 200
50ml
Amaretto di Saronno 113
Chartreuse ‘jaune’ 134
Dom-Benedictine 124
Drambuie 116
Frangelico 113
Samaroli Orange 288
Grand Marnier ‘Cordon Rouge’ 124
Grand Marnier 386

‘Cuvée du Cent Cingentenaire’
Luxardo ‘Lemoncello’ 103

4

All prices are subject to 10% service charge.



House Blend, Medium Roasted

Single shot

Double shot

Filter Coffee by Chemex

Served hot at table, recommend without addition of milk and sugar

Yunnan, China, washed

Geisha, Panama, natural

Hot Chocolate - Valrhona Celaya

All prices are subject to 10% service charge.

88
98

98

120

180

88



Western Tea - JING
Earl Grey, English Breakfast

Herbal Infusion

Lemon Verbena, Peppermint, Lemongrass & Ginger

Floral Infusion

Chamomile Flowers, Rose buds, Osmanthus

Japanese Tea - JING

Sencha

Chinese Tea - Sunsingtea

Jasmine Pearl, Osmanthus Oolong
RFTNFEER, HALSRE

Premium White Peony, Golden Flower Black Tea
o BUM 2 AP, LR
Strong Roasted Iron Buddah
EOKEE

Premium Selection - Sunsingtea
2006 yr Master Lo Cooked Teacake

2006 4F [ 5= 2 2N e H
2012 yr Shangrila Raw Teacake
2012 FHKACR 75 835 H

West Lake Dragon Well, Big Red Robe
PEIREH, KR&LHE

All prices are subject to 10% service charge.

88

88

104

108

92

104

108

120

140

175





